Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Mcpherson - (264348) - Cardiff Metropolitan University - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
55.75
56.02
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56.22
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56.68
57.08
57.28
57.65
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24/01/16
08/11/15
27/09/15
11/11/18
29/11/15
07/12/14
30/11/14
20/12/15
26/01/14
28/06/15
16/03/14
14/12/13
22/03/15
05/10/14
09/11/13
01/12/13
20/10/13
24/03/13
02/12/12
02/12/12
21/10/112
28/10/12
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Meet

Team Luton Fast & Furious lIl Sprint Meet
Team Luton Fast & Furious Ill Sprint Meet
Team Luton Fast & Furious IV Sprint Meet
Team Luton Fast & Furious IV Sprint Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018
Hitchin County Qualifier Open Meet 2015

ASA East Region Winter Championships
Hitchin Open Meet

Swim Wales National Short Course Championships
Stevenage Last Chance County Qualifier

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Hertfordshire County Championships

London National Arena Swimming League
Hertfordshire County Championships
Harpenden Legacy Meet

The National Arena Swimming League London
Stevenage SC Club Championships

Romford Town SC 7th SC Meet

Hertfordshire County Championships
Stevenage SC Club Championships
Stevenage SC Club Championships

Romford Town SC 6th SC Open Meet

Cheshunt Open Meet 2012

Venue

Luton

Luton

Luton

Luton
Borehamwood
Luton
Basildon
Sheffield
Borehamwood
Luton

Hitchin
Swansea
Stevenage
Watford
Borehamwood
Harlow
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Eltham
Stevenage
Enfield
Borehamwood
Stevenage
Stevenage
Romford

Southbury
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Club Swam Under Level

Hitchin 3
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2

2
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Hitchin 3

2
Hitchin 3
Hitchin 2
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Hitchin 3
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Stevenage 4
Stevenage 3
Stevenage 3



1.00.70
1:04.63
1:05.54
1:05.68
1:06.10
1:09.06
1:10.54
1:13.06
1:15.03

Swims in Date Order

Time
57.28
56.20
56.22
55.75
56.02
56.36
57.79
57.65
56.68
57.08
58.35
58.45
57.75
57.78
58.66
58.42
58.11
58.44
59.97
59.74

1:00.29
1:01.30
1:01.38
1:01.38
1:03.57
1:02.28
1:04.63
1:05.54
1:06.10
1:03.75
1:05.68
1:09.06

1:10.54
1:15.03

1:13.06
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11/11/18
15/07/17
15/07/17
16/07/16
16/07/16
24/01/16
20/12/15
29/11/15
08/11/15
27/09/15
28/06/15
22/03/15
07/12/14
30/11/14
05/10/14
16/03/14
26/01/14
14/12/13
01/12/13
09/11/13
20/10/13
24/03/13
02/12/12
02/12/12
28/10/12
21/10/12
12/05/12
25/03/12
271111
20/11/11
16/10/11
07/05/11
20/03/11
15/01/11
05/12/10
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Stevenage SC May Open Meet
Hertfordshire ASA County Championships
Romford Town Open Meet

Hitchin SC Open Meet 2011

Stevenage SC May Open Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships
Stevenage Club Championships

Watford County Qualifier Open Meet

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018

Team Luton Fast & Furious IV Sprint Meet
Team Luton Fast & Furious IV Sprint Meet
Team Luton Fast & Furious Ill Sprint Meet
Team Luton Fast & Furious Ill Sprint Meet

Hertfordshire County Championships

Swim Wales National Short Course Championships

Hitchin County Qualifier Open Meet 2015
ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet
The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Hertfordshire County Championships
ASA East Region Winter Championships
Hitchin Open Meet

Harpenden Legacy Meet

Hertfordshire County Championships
Stevenage Last Chance County Qualifier
London National Arena Swimming League
Stevenage SC Club Championships

The National Arena Swimming League London
Romford Town SC 7th SC Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships
Stevenage SC Club Championships
Stevenage SC Club Championships
Cheshunt Open Meet 2012

Romford Town SC 6th SC Open Meet
Stevenage SC May Open Meet
Hertfordshire ASA County Championships
Hitchin SC Open Meet 2011

Stevenage SC Club Championships
Romford Town Open Meet

Stevenage SC May Open Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships
Watford County Qualifier Open Meet

Stevenage Club Championships
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Watford
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Sheffield
Luton
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Luton
Borehamwood
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Stevenage
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Watford

Stevenage
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